

Fort Myers / Lee County Branch, Inc.

P.O. Box 2115 Fort Myers, FL 33901-2115

Donate Today help the Ft. Myers Branch to Advance Equity for Women

Use my gift for:	Operating Expenses		Scholarships		☐ Unrestricted
Name:					
Street Address:					
City, State & Zip:					
Phone:					
Email:					
Donation Amount:	\$25	\$60	\$100	Othe	r Amount \$
Is gift in honor or in memory of someone? Yes No					
If Yes, please provide	e the following	g:			
In honor of:					
In memory of:					
Please provide conta	act information	n for the persor	n honored or fa	amily of	the person remembered:
Name:					
Street Address:					
City, State & Zip:					

Please make checks payable to AAUW For Myers / Lee County, Inc. and mail to:

AAUW - Attn: Treasurer

PO Box 2115

Fort Myers, FL 33902-2115

As a 501(c)(3) charitable organization, donations to the Branch may be tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.

AAUW Fort Myers/Lee County Branch, Inc., is registered as a not-for-profit charity with the State of Florida, #CH39730. A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling Toll-Free (800-435-7352) within the State of Florida or online by visiting www.800helpfla.com. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval, or recommendation by the State.